104 WEST LOCUST STREET
UNION BRIDGE, MD 21791-0350

PHONE 4107752711
FAX 4107751095
UNIONBR@CARR.ORG

7:00

7:05

7:06

7:07

7:15

7:30

7:40

7:45

7:55

8:15

THE TOWN OF UNION BRIDGE

PERRY L. JONES, JR.
MAYOR

MEMBERS OF COUNCIL
LAURA CONAWAY, PRESIDENT
ANTHONY BOWMAN

ELLEN CUTsAIL

BRET GROSSNICKLE

LOGAN GROSSNICKLE

AGENDA*
COUNCIL MEETING
UNION BRIDGE TOWN HALL
October 27, 2025
7:00 P.M.

HELD AT THE
UNION BRIDGE TOWN HALL

Open Meeting

Approve September 2025 operating statements, September 22, 2025 council
meeting minutes, October 6, 2025 work session minutes.

Approve Quantum’s financial statements for September 2025.
Mayor’s Report

Attorney's Update — Mandi Porter

-Discussion Land Acquisition

-Introduction Ordinance 320 — Option to Purchase

-Ordinance 321- Ladiesburg Road Parcel

Jackson Ridge — Marty Hill
-Request For an Amendment to the WWTP Reservation Policy

Deputy Kevin McGinnis
Committee Reports
Public Comments and Concerns

Adjourn Meeting

*Time frames for agenda items are approximate.

*Next Work Se

ssion November 10, 2025

*Next Council meeting November 24, 2025



