THE TOWN OF UNION BRIDGE

104 WEST LOCUST STREET UNION BRIDGE, MD 21791-0350

PHONE 410-775-2711 FAX 410-775-1095 UNIONBR@CARR.ORG



PERRY L. JONES, JR. MAYOR

MEMBERS OF COUNCIL
LAURA CONAWAY, PRESIDENT
ANTHONY BOWMAN
ELLEN CUTSAIL
BRET GROSSNICKLE
LOGAN GROSSNICKLE

AGENDA*
COUNCIL MEETING
UNION BRIDGE TOWN HALL
October 27, 2025
7:00 P.M.
HELD AT THE
UNION BRIDGE TOWN HALL

7:00	Open Meeting
7:05	Approve September 2025 operating statements, September 22, 2025 council meeting minutes, October 6, 2025 work session minutes.
7:06	Approve Quantum's financial statements for September 2025.
7:07	Mayor's Report
7:15	Attorney's Update – Mandi Porter -Discussion Land Acquisition -Introduction Ordinance 320 – Option to Purchase -Ordinance 321- Ladiesburg Road Parcel
7:30	Jackson Ridge – Marty Hill -Request For an Amendment to the WWTP Reservation Policy
7:40	Deputy Kevin McGinnis
7:45	Committee Reports
7:55	Public Comments and Concerns
8:15	Adjourn Meeting

^{*}Time frames for agenda items are approximate.

^{*}Next Work Session November 10, 2025

^{*}Next Council meeting November 24, 2025